Position

Water Systems Superintendent

Water Systems Operator IlI
Water Systems Operator Il
Water Systems Operator IlI
Cross-Connection Control

Coord

Cross-Connection Control
Coord

Other Positions Held Special District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Monte Vista Water District

Department

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Operations
Department

Total Wages

$124,092

$96,855

$95,512

$82,654

$75,842

$26,246

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,889
$29,202
$31,028
$27,266

$17,726

$1,235



