Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Systems Superintendent		Monte Vista Water District	Operations Department	\$124,092	\$29,889
Water Systems Operator III		Monte Vista Water District	Operations Department	\$96,855	\$29,202
Water Systems Operator III		Monte Vista Water District	Operations Department	\$95,512	\$31,028
Water Systems Operator III		Monte Vista Water District	Operations Department	\$82,654	\$27,266
Cross-Connection Control Coord		Monte Vista Water District	Operations Department	\$75,842	\$17,726
Cross-Connection Control Coord		Monte Vista Water District	Operations Department	\$26,246	\$1,235